
 

 

 

2019 – 2020 Term Dates 

Monday – Saturday on main site in Redbridge  

(Excluding Holy Family) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Half-Term 

Disability, Club Tumble, Pre-Development, Advanced Tumble Bobs, Recreational Rookies & 

Springers all continue in half term. 

Pre-School classes (Tumble Tots / Tumble Bobs) do not run in half-terms. 

 

Bank Holidays: No Classes Cancelled Classes 

2019 
Monday 22nd April 
Monday 6th May 

Monday 27th May 
 

2019 
Saturday 9th March 
Saturday 4th May 

Saturday 8th June (Club Comp instead) 
Saturday 12th October 
Saturday 26th October 

2020 
Monday 4th May 

Monday 25th May 

 

2020 
To be confirmed 

 

Spring Term 2019 
Thursday 3rd January – Saturday 6th April 
Half-Term: Monday 18th Feb to Sunday 24th Feb 

Summer Term 2019 
Monday 22nd April – Friday 26th July 

Half-Term: Monday 27th May to Sunday 2nd Jun 
Autumn Term 2019 

Monday 2nd September – Friday 21st December 
Half-Term: Monday 28th Oct to Sunday 3rd Oct 

Spring Term 2020 
Monday 6th January – Saturday 4th April 
Half-Term: Monday 17th Feb to Sunday 23rd Feb 

Summer Term 2020 
Monday 20th April – Saturday 25th July 

Half-Term: Monday 25th May to Sunday 31st May 



 

 


